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Start 15:50

NAME

Shelly-Ann FRASER

Kerron STEWART

Marshevet HOOKER

Carmelita JETER

Torri EDWARDS

Lauryn WILLIAMS

Chandra STURRUP

Debbie FERGUSON-MCKENZIE

IAAF/UTB Bank World Athletics Final 2

Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 September 2008

TEMPERATURE
12°C

NAT YEAR
JAM 86
JAM 84
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USA 77
USA 83
BAH 71
BAH 76
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HUMIDITY
58 %

LANE RESULT
10.94
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2 11.25
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WIND
0.3m/s

REACTION TIME
0.180
0.169
0.152
0.171
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0.136
0.155

Issued Sunday, 14 September 2008 at 15:55
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